Annex B








HONG KONG MORTGAGE CORPORATION





Quality of Mortgage Portfolio











                                                             As at end of:





�
March�
April�
May�
June�
July�
�
Weighted average loan to value ratio at origination�
64.5%�
64.1%�
63.8%�
63.9%�
63.9%�
�
Estimated weighted average current loan to value ratio�
46.6%�
49.2%�
50.6%�
58.7%�
60.7%�
�
Weighted average debt to income ratio at origination�
38.1%�
38.1%�
37.5%�
38.0%�
38.1%�
�
Loans overdue:


 for more than 30 days


 for more than 60 days�



Nil


Nil�



Nil


Nil�



0.06%


Nil�



0.05%


Nil�



0.04%


Nil�
�



